By Four Valley Riders

Ergebnisliste: Greenhorn / Greenhorse - Horsemanship All Ages

Datum: 01.09.2024

Rang Score

Start Nr.

Pferd/ID/Besitzer

Anzahl Nennungen: 9

Reiter/Vorsteller Info

1

73.50

70.50

69.00

62.50

47.50

Abgemeldet

50

81

106

13

87

41

88

100

Nekar-F (2012)
034121835
Mirjam Eichenberger

Navaro (2015)
034151062
Luzia Barmettler

Navina v. Flrberg (2018)
Caroline Ott

Levanto (2011)
001110186
Sharon Vonwil

Gamberra JM (2013)
001131203
Sirkko Wyser

Rina X CH (2016)
756018001124836
Chiara Sinito

Clooney (2019)

057191091
Myriam De Gregorio

Nadir LO (2017)
Igor B.C (2012)

Mirjam Eichenberger

Luzia Barmettler

Caroline Ott

Sharon Vonwil

Ben Streit

Chiara Sinito

Myriam De Gregorio

Rita Bloch SC
Franziska Pichler SC
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